                     www.libratherm.com                               Certificate No. IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control
401/402, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
1
   Process Indicator – Controller (Digital)
(Product code 3.1 to 3.15)
              DPI-720 / DPI-12   DPC-300        DPC-22

A10 4-20mA/0-10V      (Any one or  user selectable) -19999 to +19999 unit
        User may specify the Input, Range and Decimal point on display.
Ordering Information Process Indicator – Controller Model:
Model A- Input
B- Output-1
Mode
C- Output-2
Mode
D- Decimal
Point
E- Unit of
Measurement
F-Supply
Voltage
DVI-483
Any one of
A1 to A10
B1- (High Alarm
        Relay)
B2- (Low Alarm
         Relay)
00-  (None)
C1- (High Alarm
        Relay)
C2- (Low Alarm
         Relay)
00-  (None)
D1- 000.1
D2- 00.01
D3-  0.001
D4- 0.0001
00-  (None)
E1 – VAC
E2 – VDC
E3 –  AAC
E4 –  ADC
E5 -  %
E6 -   pH
E7 –  ORP
E8 –  uS / Cm
E9 –  Kg / Cm2
E10 – PSI
E11 – BAR
E12 – LPH
E13 – RPM
E14 – mm
E15 – Other
F1-  (230VAC)
F2- (110VAC)
DCI-483
DPI-480
DPI-12
DPI-484
DPI-1000
DPI-2000
DPI-4000
DPI-720-FLP
DPC-300
DPC-305
DPC-12
DPC-22
DPC-720-FLP
DPC-722-FLP
                     www.libratherm.com                                Certificate No.
IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control
401/402, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
5
Examples:
Model A- Input B- Output-1 Mode C- Output-2 Mode
D- Decimal
     Point